
F/A Data/
Hora

Reclamante Reclamado Técnico

28.001.001.21-
0003110

08/11/2021 
08:00:00

KAROLINE RAQUEL 
SANTOS ESPINDOLA 
DE PAIVA

ISABELA MARCONDES 
KHZOUZ EIRELI

LISANDRA 
MACHADO 
DANTAS

28.001.001.21-
0003129

08/11/2021 
08:30:00

JOCILENE GOES FARIAS
FEITOSA

SOROCRED - CREDITO, 
FINANCIAMENTO E 
INVESTIMENTO

LISANDRA 
MACHADO 
DANTAS

28.001.001.21-
0003101

08/11/2021 
09:00:00

ROSELY DE SOUZA 
MENEZES

BOOK PLAY COMERCIO DE 
LIVROS LTDA

LISANDRA 
MACHADO 
DANTAS

28.001.001.21-
0003106

08/11/2021 
10:00:00

CLEIDIANE CARVALHO 
MATOS

UNIAO DE LOJAS LEADER S.A THAYNA 
TORRES DOS 
ANJOS

28.001.001.21-
0003134

08/11/2021 
10:00:00

DJALMA PEREIRA DA 
SILVA

BANCO C6 S.A. LISANDRA 
MACHADO 
DANTAS

28.001.001.21-
0003123

08/11/2021 
10:30:00

MENESES SANTOS 
BRITO

SANTO LAR MOVEIS E 
ELETRO LTDA

LISANDRA 
MACHADO 
DANTAS

28.001.001.21-
0003142

08/11/2021 
10:30:00

ANDERSON SANTOS 
DOS ANJOS SILVA

BOMBANCO FINANCAS LTDA
CNK ADMINISTRADORA DE 
CONSORCIO LTDA
MAYARA DA SILVA GODOI

THAYNA 
TORRES DOS 
ANJOS

28.001.001.21-
0002864

08/11/2021 
11:00:00

TAYANNA RAMOS 
GOMES

MAGAZINE LUIZA S/A LISANDRA 
MACHADO 
DANTAS

28.001.001.21-
0002946

08/11/2021 
11:30:00

TAYANNA RAMOS 
GOMES

MAGAZINE LUIZA S/A THAYNA 
TORRES DOS 
ANJOS

Coordenadoria Estadual de Proteção e Defesa do Consumidor
Sede Administrativa

Praça Camerino, 45, Bairro Centro, Aracaju/SE, CEP: 49010-220
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F/A Data/
Hora

Reclamante Reclamado Técnico

28.001.004.21-
0003122

09/11/2021 
08:00:00

DANILLO JOSEF 
PIEDADE FERREIRA

IREP SOCIEDADE ENS 
SUPERIOR, MEDIO E 
FUNDAMENTAL

LISANDRA 
MACHADO 
DANTAS

28.001.001.21-
0002957

09/11/2021 
10:00:00

BENILDO DA SILVA 
COSTA

BANCO BRADESCARD
WALFARE CLUB PROMOCAO 
DE VENDAS S.A.

LISANDRA 
MACHADO 
DANTAS

Coordenadoria Estadual de Proteção e Defesa do Consumidor
Sede Administrativa

Praça Camerino, 45, Bairro Centro, Aracaju/SE, CEP: 49010-220
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F/A Data/Hora Reclamante Reclamado Técnico
28.001.001.21- 11/11/2021 ANA PAULA GOMES VIA VAREJO S/A THAYNA 



0003028 08:30:00 DA SILVA (GLOBEX/PONTOFRIO/CASAS 
BAHIA)

TORRES DOS 
ANJOS

28.001.001.21-
0002786

11/11/2021 
10:00:00

ROSEANE LISBOA 
DE MEDEIROS

TIM CELULAR S.A. LISANDRA 
MACHADO 
DANTAS

28.001.001.21-
0003048

11/11/2021 
10:30:00

CARLA CAROLINE 
DA SILVA MOURA

CENCOSUD COMERCIAL LTDA
- GBARBOSA
ESMALTEC S/A

LISANDRA 
MACHADO 
DANTAS

28.001.002.21-
0003017

11/11/2021 
11:30:00

VALERIA SOUZA 
SANTOS

TELEFONICA TELECOM DE 
SÃO PAULO

THAYNA 
TORRES DOS 
ANJOS

Coordenadoria Estadual de Proteção e Defesa do Consumidor
Sede Administrativa

Praça Camerino, 45, Bairro Centro, Aracaju/SE, CEP: 49010-220
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F/A Data/Hora Reclamante Reclamado Técnico
28.001.001.21-
0003065

12/11/2021 
08:00:00

OLGA CAMPOS 
ANDRADE

HIPERCARD BANCO 
MÚLTIPLO S/A

THAYNA 
TORRES DOS 
ANJOS

28.001.002.21-
0003082

12/11/2021 
08:00:00

JOSEFA EDINEUZA 
ALVES

ENERGISA SERGIPE S/A LISANDRA 
MACHADO 
DANTAS

28.001.001.21-
0002906

12/11/2021 
09:00:00

ROSIMARY DE 
OLIVEIRA SANTOS

SAMSUNG ELETRÔNICA DA 
AMAZÔNIA LTDA
VIA VAREJO S/A 
(GLOBEX/PONTOFRIO/CASAS 
BAHIA)

LISANDRA 
MACHADO 
DANTAS

28.001.001.21-
0003059

12/11/2021 
09:00:00

JOSE GERMANO 
DOS SANTOS

CAIXA ECONÔMICA FEDERAL THAYNA 
TORRES DOS 
ANJOS

28.001.001.21-
0003126

12/11/2021 
10:00:00

VALDELICE GOMES 
SANTOS

OI S/A - BRASIL TELECOM S/A LISANDRA 
MACHADO 
DANTAS

28.001.001.21-
0003145

12/11/2021 
10:00:00

SHIRLEY PRADO 
SANTIAGO

MEGA POSTO PRESIDENTE 
LTDA
STONE PAGAMENTOS S.A.

THAYNA 
TORRES DOS 
ANJOS

28.001.001.21-
0003086

12/11/2021 
11:00:00

JOSE ULISSES 
MIZAEL FILHO

BANCO BRADESCO S/A - 
HSBC BANK

THAYNA 
TORRES DOS 
ANJOS
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